
試合番号

①

鎌ヶ谷 2 - 1 大森

試合番号

②

大森 1 - 2 市川

高橋　陸 2

21-5

21-4

0 高橋　太一 安藤　達哉 2

22-20

21-11

0 田端　陽

木村　太洋

二見俊輔

2

21-7

21-8

0

村山　蒼

相葉　皓太

村山　蒼

桐谷　直樹

0

4-21

4-21

2

稲村　裕輝

村上　港

上田　晃大 0

11-21

7-21

2 宮崎　颯 宮崎　颯 1

13-21

21-19

9-21

2 平尾　彰悟

試合番号

③

市川 2 - 1 鎌ヶ谷

田端　陽 0

6-21

3-21

2 高橋　陸

稲村　裕輝

平尾　彰悟

2

21-13

21-10

0

木村　太洋

二見　俊輔

村上　港 2

21-10

21-12

0 上田　晃大

試合番号

①

大森 2 - 1 鎌ヶ谷

試合番号

②

大森 1 - 2 市原

冨田　梨未 2

21-17

21-8

0 安次嶺　莉子 管　　光里 0

6-21

0-21

2 林　　咲空

塩崎　あかり

伊東　美咲

0

14-21

14-21

2

中野　円佳

高橋　茉優

伊東　里紗

冨田　梨未

0

22-24

19-21

2

関口　かのん

赤澤　涼華

伊東　里紗 2

21-16

21-12

0 山崎　美咲 塩崎　あかり 2

21-14

21-12

0 齋藤　瑚雪

試合番号

③

市原 1 - 2 鎌ヶ谷

関口　かのん 2

21-11

21-6

0 安次嶺　莉子

林　咲空

赤澤　涼華

0

15-21

13-21

2

中野　円佳

高橋　茉優

久高　七海 2

17-21

20-22

0 山崎　美咲

団体戦男子Aグループ

千葉県団体戦大会千葉県団体戦大会千葉県団体戦大会千葉県団体戦大会

千葉県総合スポーツセンター体育館千葉県総合スポーツセンター体育館千葉県総合スポーツセンター体育館千葉県総合スポーツセンター体育館

団体戦女子Aグループ



試合番号

①

シャトル桜木 2 - 1 鎌ヶ谷B-1

試合番号

②

大森 3 - 0 鎌ヶ谷B-2

大木　晴香 2

21-10

21-15

0 柴崎　愛花 小林　陸望 2

18-21

21-18

21-13

1 渡邊　紗代

鬼沢　きき

岡田　綾菜

1

14-21

21-12

17-21

2

山崎　二葉

上田　佳奈

植田　ありさ

白川　遥菜

2

21-12

21-15

0

鈴木　凜

鈴木　あいり

古市　沙樹 2

15-21

21-19

21-16

1 中野　真里 根本　桃花 2

21-6

25-23

0 鈴木　さくら

試合番号

③

シャトル桜木 2 - 1 大森

試合番号

④

鎌ヶ谷B-1 3 - 0 鎌ヶ谷B-2

大木　晴香 2

21-2

21-3

0 生田　友梨乃 中野　真里 2

21-16

21-11

0 渡邊　紗代

鬼沢　きき

岡田　綾菜

1

21-13

17-21

12-21

2

小林　陸望

植田　ありさ

山崎　二葉

上田　佳奈

2

21-17

21-15

0

鈴木　凜

鈴木　あいり

志鎌　栞音 2

21-6

21-5

0 松本　悠来 柴崎　愛花 2

21-10

21-15

0 鈴木　さくら

試合番号

⑤

シャトル桜木 3 - 0 鎌ヶ谷B-2

試合番号

⑥

鎌ヶ谷B-1 3 - 0 大森

鬼沢　きき 2

21-14

6-21

21-17

1 鈴木　さくら 中野　真里 2

21-13

21-9

0 白川　遥菜

大木　晴華

古市　沙樹

2

21-9

21-7

0

渡辺　紗代

鈴木　凜

山崎　二葉

上田　佳奈

2

21-13

21-16

0

松本　悠来

根本　桃花

志鎌　栞音 2

21-8

21-6

0 鈴木　あいり 柴崎　愛花 2

21-4

21-9

0 植田　ありさ

団体戦女子Bグループ



試合番号

①

八千代 3 - 0 鎌ヶ谷

試合番号

②

高洲 3 - 0 鎌ヶ谷

宮前　怜奈 2

22-20

21-15

0 丸山　朋音 岡崎　美成 2

21-4

21-5

0 丸山　朋音

西岡　彩華

佐藤　綾乃

2

21-16

21-15

0

伊藤　輝子

鈴木　　結

飯田　暖菜

名取　恋葉

2

21-8

21-15

0

古藤　真純

岩本　朋香

新井　莉乃 2

21-12

21-12

0 古藤　真純 目黒　ふわり 2

21-9

21-9

0 伊藤　輝子

試合番号

③

高洲 3 - 0 八千代

岡崎　美成 2

21-8

21-5

0 新井　莉乃

飯田　暖菜

名取　恋葉

2

21-13

21-1

0

永井　梓月

佐藤　綾乃

目黒　ふわり 2

19-21

21-12

21-18

1 宮前　怜奈

試合番号

①

柏南部 2 - 1 季美の森

試合番号

②

季美の森 2 - 1 流山A

横田　彩香 0

18-21

16-21

2 宮内　湖音 宮内　湖音 2

21-14

21-7

0 浅野　太一

岡村　実咲

高瀬　真桜

2

21-13

25-23

0

田中　千晴

田中　晴菜

我如古　莉央

丸　　晴生

0

14-21

12-21

2

高橋　つかさ

鈴木　莉香

石塚　誠一朗 2

20-22

21-17

21-15

1 高田　夢乃 高田　夢乃 2

21-12

21-12

0 久古　伊織

試合番号

③

柏南部 1 - 2 流山A

石塚　誠一朗 2

21-17

21-15

0 鈴木　莉香

岡村　実咲

高瀬　真桜

0

15-21

19-21

2

高橋　つかさ

浅野　太一

横田　彩香 2

21-7

21-6

0 砂川　温香

団体戦女子Cグループ

団体戦混合Aグループ



試合番号

①

流山B 2 - 1 八千代

試合番号

②

市川 3 - 0 流山C

黒須　愛唯 1

18-21

21-11

16-21

2 平田　梨央 福田　紗良 2

21-12

21-8

0 高橋　海吏

沼井　七海

倉持　咲希

2

21-16

21-16

0

佐藤　萌乃

佐藤　璃穂乃

平尾　遼芽

田端　朝晃

2

21-4

21-4

0

岩崎　結衣

宮田　夕妃

古賀　聖人 2

21-19

21-19

0 岩井　裕弥 佐久間　琴未 2

20-22

21-16

21-15

1 時田　直幸

試合番号

③

市川 2 - 1 八千代

試合番号

④

流山B 2 - 1 流山C

平尾　遼芽 2

21-14

21-10

0 平田　梨央 沼井　七海 2

21-9

21-11

0 宮田　夕妃

佐久間　琴未

田端　朝晃

2

21-7

21-18

0

佐藤　璃穂乃

山野井　椋一

倉持　咲希

黒須　愛唯

2

21-13

21-15

0

高橋　海吏

岩崎　結衣

福田　紗良 0

21-23

12-21

2 岩井　裕弥 西林　隆之介 0

18-21

12-21

2 時田　直幸

試合番号

⑤

八千代 3 - 0 流山C

試合番号

⑥

市川 2 - 1 流山B

平田　梨央 2

21-23

21-14

21-12

1 岩崎　結衣 田端　朝晃 0

12-21

6-21

2 黒須　愛唯

佐藤　萌乃

岩井　裕弥

2

21-6

21-9

0

高橋　海吏

時田　直幸

福田　紗良

佐久間　琴未

2

21-19

20-22

22-20

1

古賀　聖人

西林　隆之介

山野井　椋一 2

14-21

21-14

21-10

1 宮田　夕妃 平尾　遼芽 2

21-5

21-11

0 倉持　咲希

団体戦混合Bグループ


