千葉県団体戦大会

千葉県総合スポーツセンター体育館

団体戦男子Aグループ

試合番号

7	鎌ヶ谷	2	-	1	大森
	高橋 陸	2	21-5 21-4	0	高橋 太一
	木村 太洋 二見俊輔	2	21-7 21-8	0	村山 蒼相葉 皓太
	上田 晃大	0	11-21 7-21	2	宮崎 颯

試合番号

3	大森	1	-	2	市川
	安藤 達哉	2	22-20 21-11	0	田端陽
	村山 蒼桐谷 直樹	0	4-21 4-21	2	稲村 裕輝村上 港
	宮崎 颯	1	13-21 21-19 9-21	2	平尾 彰悟

試合番号

7	市川	2	-	1	鎌ヶ谷
	田端陽	0	6-21 3-21	2	高橋 陸
	稲村 裕輝平尾 彰悟	2	21-13 21-10	0	木村 太洋 二見 俊輔
	村上 港	2	21-10 21-12	0	上田 晃大

団体戦女子Aグループ

試合番号

大森	2	-	1	鎌ヶ谷
冨田 梨未	2	21-17 21-8	0	安次嶺 莉子
塩崎 あかり 伊東 美咲	0	14-21 14-21	2	中野 円佳高橋 茉優
伊東 里紗	2	21-16 21-12	0	山崎 美咲

試合番号

7	大森	1	-	2	市原
	管 光里	0	6-21 0-21	2	林 咲空
	伊東 里紗 冨田 梨未	0	22-24 19-21	2	関口 かのん 赤澤 涼華
	塩崎 あかり	2	21-14 21-12	0	齋藤 瑚雪

市原	1	-	2	鎌ヶ谷
関口 かのん	2	21-11 21-6	0	安次嶺 莉子
林 咲空 赤澤 涼華	0	15-21 13-21	2	中野 円佳高橋 茉優
久高 七海	2	17-21 20-22	0	山崎 美咲

団体戦女子Bグループ

試合番号

7	シャトル桜木	2	_	1	鎌ヶ谷B−1
	大木 晴香	2	21-10 21-15	0	柴崎 愛花
	鬼沢 きき 岡田 綾菜	1	14-21 21-12 17-21	2	山崎 二葉 上田 佳奈
	古市 沙樹	2	15-21 21-19 21-16	1	中野 真里

試合番号

לב	大森	3	-	0	鎌ヶ谷B-2
	小林 陸望	2	18-21 21-18 21-13	1	渡邊 紗代
	植田 ありさ 白川 遥菜	2	21-12 21-15	0	鈴木 凛 鈴木 あいり
	根本 桃花	2	21-6 25-23	0	鈴木 さくら

試合番号

シャトル桜木	2	-	1	大森
大木 晴香	2	21-2 21-3	0	生田 友梨乃
鬼沢 きき 岡田 綾菜	1	21-13 17-21 12-21	2	小林 陸望 植田 ありさ
志鎌 栞音	2	21-6 21-5	0	松本 悠来

試合番号

1	鎌ヶ谷B-1	3	-	0	鎌ヶ谷B−2
	中野真里	2	21-16 21-11	0	渡邊 紗代
	山崎 二葉 上田 佳奈	2	21-17 21-15	0	鈴木 凜 鈴木 あいり
	柴崎 愛花	2	21-10 21-15	0	鈴木 さくら

試合番号

큠	シャトル桜木	3	-	0	鎌ヶ谷B-2
	鬼沢 きき	2	21-14 6-21 21-17	1	鈴木 さくら
	大木 晴華 古市 沙樹	2	21-9 21-7	0	渡辺 紗代 鈴木 凜
	志鎌 栞音	2	21-8 21-6	0	鈴木 あいり

7	鎌ヶ谷B−1	3	-	0	大森
	中野真里	2	21-13 21-9	0	白川 遥菜
	山崎 二葉 上田 佳奈	2	21-13 21-16	0	松本 悠来 根本 桃花
	柴崎 愛花	2	21-4 21-9	0	植田 ありさ

団体戦女子Cグループ

試合番号

八千代	3	-	0	鎌ヶ谷
宮前 怜奈	2	22-20 21-15	0	丸山 朋音
西岡 彩華 佐藤 綾乃	2	21-16 21-15	0	伊藤 輝子 鈴木 結
新井 莉乃	2	21-12 21-12	0	古藤 真純

試合番号

7	高洲	3	-	0	鎌ヶ谷
	岡崎 美成	2	21-4 21-5	0	丸山 朋音
	飯田 暖菜名取 恋葉	2	21-8 21-15	0	古藤 真純岩本 朋香
	目黒 ふわり	2	21-9 21-9	0	伊藤 輝子

試合番号

高洲	3	-	0	八千代
岡崎 美成	2	21-8 21-5	0	新井 莉乃
飯田 暖菜名取 恋葉	2	21-13 21-1	0	永井 梓月 佐藤 綾乃
目黒 ふわり	2	19-21 21-12 21-18	1	宮前 怜奈

団体戦混合Aグループ

試合番号

柏南部	2	-	1	季美の森
横田 彩香	0	18-21 16-21	2	宮内 湖音
岡村 実咲 高瀬 真桜	2	21-13 25-23	0	田中 千晴田中 晴菜
石塚 誠一朗	2	20-22 21-17 21-15	1	高田 夢乃

試合番号

季美の森	2	-	1	流山A
宮内 湖音	2	21-14 21-7	0	浅野 太一
我如古 莉央 丸 晴生	0	14-21 12-21	2	高橋 つかさ 鈴木 莉香
高田 夢乃	2	21-12 21-12	0	久古 伊織

柏南部	1	-	2	流山A
石塚 誠一朗	2	21-17 21-15	0	鈴木 莉香
岡村 実咲 高瀬 真桜	0	15-21 19-21	2	高橋 つかさ 浅野 太一
横田 彩香	2	21-7 21-6	0	砂川温香

団体戦混合Bグループ

試合番号

,	流ι	ЦΒ	2	-	1	八千代
	黒須	愛唯	1	18-21 21-11 16-21	2	平田 梨央
	沼井 倉持	七海 咲希	2	21-16 21-16	0	佐藤 萌乃 佐藤 璃穂乃
	古賀	聖人	2	21-19 21-19	0	岩井 裕弥

試合番号

7	市川	3	-	0	流山C
	福田 紗良	2	21-12 21-8	0	高橋 海吏
	平尾 遼芽田端 朝晃	2	21-4 21-4	0	岩崎 結衣 宮田 夕妃
	佐久間 琴未	2	20-22 21-16 21-15	1	時田 直幸

試合番号

市川	2	-	1	八千代
平尾 遼芽	2	21-14 21-10	0	平田 梨央
佐久間 琴未 田端 朝晃	2	21-7 21-18	0	佐藤 璃穂乃 山野井 椋一
福田 紗良	0	21-23 12-21	2	岩井 裕弥

試合番号

7	流山B	2	-	1	流山C
	沼井 七海	2	21-9 21-11	0	宮田 夕妃
	倉持 咲希 黒須 愛唯	2	21-13 21-15	0	高橋 海吏 岩崎 結衣
	西林 隆之介	0	18-21 12-21	2	時田 直幸

試合番号

큠	八千代	3	-	0	流山C
	平田 梨央	2	21-23 21-14 21-12	1	岩崎 結衣
	佐藤 萌乃 岩井 裕弥	2	21-6 21-9	0	高橋 海吏 時田 直幸
	山野井 椋一	2	14-21 21-14 21-10	1	宮田 夕妃

7	市川	2	-	1	流山B
	田端 朝晃	0	12-21 6-21	2	黒須 愛唯
	福田 紗良 佐久間 琴未	2	21-19 20-22 22-20	1	古賀 聖人 西林 隆之介
	平尾 遼芽	2	21-5 21-11	0	倉持 咲希